LANG MANUFACTURING - A DIVISION OF STAR MANUFACTURING INT’L, INC. • 10 SUNNEN DR. ST. LOUIS, MO 63143
TOLL FREE: 800.264-7827 • FAX: 314-781-3636 • www.langworld.com
Item No.
Project
Quantity
Gas, 24” Clamshell® Griddle Hood Model: CSG24
CONSTRUCTION FEATURES
• Stainless steel, hinged, spring assisted upper broiler

260T/260S LRB-60 1 or 2
272T/272S LRB-72 1 – 3
TWO-SIDED COOKING ORDERING GUIDE
Sheet No. LSP-CS2 (rev. 04/13)
®
®
C
LANG MANUFACTURING - A DIVISION OF STAR MANUFACTURING INT’L, INC. • 10 SUNNEN DR. ST. LOUIS, MO 63143
TOLL FREE: 800.264-7827 • FAX: 314-781-3636 • www.langworld.com
© 2013 Lang Manufacturing Company Printed in U.S.A. 1/04-M-12100
Due to continuous improvements, specifications subject to change without notice.
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
[See base model Griddle or Charbroiler specification for stands etc.]
INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS
• Must be factory mounted to new Lang gas griddle or charbroiler
• G  Specify: o Natural gas or o Propane gas via 1/2” NPT connection
• E  120V 1-phase power connection
• Power cord & plug provided
• Gas pressure regulator provided
[See below for location and power requirements]
Sheet No. LSP-CS2 (rev. 06/07)
Gas, 24” Clamshell® Griddle Hood Model: CSG24
CAD SYMBOLS & PRICING
Griddle/Charbroiler Requirements NOT Included. Also See Base Unit Specification Sheet.
Model Height x Width x Depth Clearance from Weight Freight
(Clamshell open) combustible surface Actual Shipping Class
CSG24 50.1” x 24.0” x 37.1” Sides: 0” 125 lbs. 200 lbs. 65
1274mm x 609mm x 943mm Back: 0” 57 kg 91 kg
CSG24 [Front View/Elevation] CSG24 [Right Side View] CSG24 [Top View/Plan]
Model E  Electrical Requirements G  Gas
Voltage Total kW Phase Amps/Line Requirements
CSG24 120V/60Hz 0.5 1 2.0 1/2” NPT
(50,000 BTU/hr)